



\$~58

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 4323/2006& CM APPL. 3633/2006**

M/S SATNAM OVERSEAS LTD. & ANR

.....Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

ASST. COMMISSIONER OF INCOME T

.....Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR

ORDER

12.03.2026

%

List this case on 01.04.2026.

DINESH MEHTA, J

VINOD KUMAR, J

MARCH 12, 2026/ck