



\$~54

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CNR No. DLHC010730072006

+ **W.P.(C) 4323/2006**

M/S SATNAM OVERSEAS LTD. & ANRPetitioners

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

ASST. COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TRespondent

Through: Mr. Shlok Chandra, SSC with Ms. Naincy Jain, JSC and Ms. Madhavi Shukla, JSC with Mr. Udit Dad, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNEESH KUMAR GUPTA

ORDER

%

17.08.2026

List this case on 09.09.2026.

DINESH MEHTA, J.

RAJNEESH KUMAR GUPTA, J.

AUGUST 17, 2026/MR